R
o
ta
ry P
o
te
n
tio

FJR10k Series  Joystick Potentiometer
FJR10K
HOW TO ORDERD
Application:
●  Gamepad
●  Model Airplane
Recommended model:
♦ FJR10k-S1B10KD0
♦ FJR10k-S1B10KC0
FJR10K- S 1 B 10K D0
Model Series Total Resistance
10k
Shaft Length
1: 19.45
Switch Option
S:With Tact Switch
Electrical Angle Code
D0:  60°
C0:   50°
Resistance Taper
B: Linear (0B)
Jo
ystick